K-X
The LVCR models offer the same
features as the LVCF, plus
removable 316 SS threaded rods
that make it possible to switch the
rods. Rods can be ordered
separately in longer length and
can then be custom cut. Removable

.5
)
22.3
(0.875)
133.4(5.25)
*Aluminum Head is 108 mm (41⁄4")
*
K
K-X
LVCR-441-12,
shown smaller
than actual size.
 Model No. Description
 LVCN-201 Min/max level controller, 24 Vdc power
 LVCN-202 Min/max level controller, 115 Vac power
 LVCN-202-230VAC Level controller for 2 independent levels, 230 Vac power
 LVCN-203 Level controller for 2 independent levels, 24 Vdc power
 LVCN-204 Level controller for 2 independent levels, 115 Vac power
 LVCN-204-230VAC Minimum/maximum level controller, 230 Vac power
Controllers
Ordering Options
 Order Suffix Description
 A-Rods/Electrodes

 ETFE Coating
  -ETFE ECTFE/ETFE coating for LVCF or LVCR rod sensors
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: LVCF-111-12-ETFE, 1 fixed rod, LVCN-202, controller, 70A-1, alarm.
LVCP-231-96, 2 pendular electrode switch, LVCN-204, controller, 70A-1, alarm,
Switch Sensors
 Model No. Description
 LVCF-(A)(B)(C)-(D)  Custom fixed rod conductivity level switch; select number of rods (A), process connection (B),
enclosure (C) and rod length in inches (D)
 LVCR-(A)(B)(C)-(D)  Custom removable rod conductivity level switch; Select number of rods (A), process connection (B),
enclosure (C), and rod length in inches (D)
 LVCP-(A)(B)(C)-(D)  Custom pendular conductivity level switch; Select number of electrodes (A), process connection (B),
enclosure (C), and cable length in inches (D)
To Order
 Model No. Description
 LVCF-111-12-ETFE  Fixed rod conductivity level switch; one 12" rod, ¹⁄₂ NPT process connection, nylon enclosure,
ECTFE/ETFE coating
 LVCF-231-24-ETFE  Fixed rod conductivity level switch; two 24" rods, 1 NPT process connection, nylon enclosure,
ECTFE/ETFE coating
 LVCR-231-60 Removable rod conductivity level switch; two 60" rods, 1 NPT process connection, nylon enclosure
 LVCR-341-72  Removable rod conductivity level switch; three 72" rods, 1¹⁄₂ NPT process connection,
nylon enclosure
 LVCP-121-96  Pendular rod conductivity level switch; one electrode, 96" cable, ³⁄₄ NPT process connection,
nylon enclosure
 LVCP-231-96  Pendular rod conductivity level switch; two electrodes, 96" cables, 1 NPT process connection,
nylon enclosur
 LVCP-341-96  Pendular rod conductivity level switch; three electrodes, 96" cables, 1¹⁄₂ NPT process connection,
nylon enclosure
** Specify rod length (in inches): 12, 24, 36, 60.
Accessories
 Model No. Description